
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

St.Nr.

48

9

89

67

36

49

68

24

66

80

32

1

5

18

7

34

29

2

91

81

41

11

23

46

106

33

G213

Name

Frank Koch

Othmar Atzmüller

Lenno Huthmacher

Christian Vorsmann

Hans-Günther Sageder

Carsten Schröter

Heiko Senkel

Gerold Elstner

Ron Schönfelder

Eric Keller

Peter Christiani

Thomas Krauß

Wolfgang-Rolf Becker

Stefan Tennstädt

Jac Elsen v. d.

Peter Schulte-Wien

Uwe Bärwald

Wolfgang Bräuer

Max Köhler

Fabian Feldmeier

Jens Bebjolka

Josef Bräuer

Stefan Bayer

Roman Pirkl

Moritz Klaus

Uwe Kallenbach

Olaf Böckmann

Nat

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

NED

GER

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

AUT

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

Klasse

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 500

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 250

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 125

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 500

IGK 500

IGK 250

IGK 125

IGK 250

IGK 250

Bike

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Derbi RSW 125

Honda RS250

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Aprilia RS250

Suzuki RGE500

Yamaha TZ250

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ250

Suzuki RG500

Yamaha YZR500 V4

Rotax 250

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Honda RS250

Yamaha TZ250

Yamaha TZ400 V2

Honda RS125R

Honda RS 125

Aprilia RSW250

Yamaha TZ360 V2

Suzuki RGE500

Honda RS250

Honda RS125R

Yamaha TZ250

Aprilia RS250

Gesamtbestzeit

1:53.542

1:57.458

1:57.738

1:57.929

1:58.119

1:58.150

1:58.214

1:58.688

1:58.942

1:59.250

1:59.433

2:00.325

2:00.389

2:00.587

2:00.713

2:01.879

2:02.335

2:02.916

2:03.243

2:03.317

2:03.396

2:05.395

2:05.540

2:05.752

2:06.844

2:17.587

R1. Beste Zeit.

1:53.542

1:57.458

1:59.681

1:58.866

2:00.841

1:58.150

1:59.379

1:58.688

1:59.250

2:01.180

2:00.325

2:00.389

2:00.587

2:00.713

2:02.182

2:02.335

2:04.370

2:03.243

2:03.317

2:03.396

2:05.395

2:06.743

2:05.836

2:09.800

2:17.788

R2. Beste Zeit.

2:00.377

1:57.894

1:57.738

1:57.929

1:58.119

1:58.763

1:58.214

1:58.764

1:58.942

2:00.586

1:59.433

2:03.476

2:02.931

2:00.862

2:01.879

2:02.581

2:02.916

2:03.596

2:03.549

2:03.538

2:16.430

2:05.540

2:05.752

2:06.844

2:17.587
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Zeitnahme/timekeeping Thomas Thieme D/GER

www.bike-promotion.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH

IBPM2 Lausitzring/D

IGKK

1. + 2. ZT IGKK

Eurospeedway Lausitz 4,255 Km


